

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4843/2017

COCHIN MALABAR ESTATES & INDUSTRIES LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FEDERAL BANK LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 19-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Chib, Adv.
Ms. Pracheta Kar, Adv.
Mr. Vikramaditya, Adv.
Mr. Asif Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. V. Shyamohan, AOR

Mr. P. I. Jose, AOR

Mr. John Mathew, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RApplication for impleadment/substitution may
be filed within three days.List the matter after ensuing Dussehra
holidays.(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER